You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ DRQ74-150-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DRQ74-150-R Details PDF
DRQ74-150-R
Manufacturer Part Number: DRQ74-150-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 16.09UH SMD
Datasheets: DRQ74-150-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 7645 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DRQ74-150-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 16.09UH SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Arrays, Signal Transformers
Part Status 7645 pcs Stock
Series DRQ
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.299" L x 0.299" W (7.60mm x 7.60mm)
Height 0.175" (4.45mm)
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Number of Coils 2
Test Inductance - Connected In Series 64.36µH
Inductance - Connected In Parallel 16.09µH
Current Rating - Parallel 2.11A
Current Rating - Series 1.05A
Current Saturation - Parallel 2.48A
Current Saturation - Series 1.24A
DC Resistance (DCR) - Parallel 63.7 mOhm
DC Resistance (DCR) - Series 255 mOhm
Packaging Original-Reel®
DRQ73-R33-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 306NH
SMD
DRQ74-1R0-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 952NH
SMD
DRQ73-8R2-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 8.93UH
SMD
DRQ74-101-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
101.6UH SMD
DRQ74-151-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 150UH
SMD
DRQ74-1R5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
1.422UH SMD
DRQ74-220-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
21.73UH SMD
DRQ74-102-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
1.009MH SMD
04025A100FAT2A 06031A270KAT2A 06031A470GAT2A 06031A4R7BAT2A 08053C153MAT2A
1808CC101KAT1A 1N4755A-TAP 2MBI1400VXB-120P-50 A3283LLHLT-T BSO080P03S
C3216X7R1H474M160AA CC0402KRX7R8BB473 CC0603KRX7R9BB301 CC1206JKNPOBBN102 CLC412AJE
CM600E2Y-34H CR150DY-24 DRQ125-220-R DRQ125-2R2-R DRQ127-2R2-R
DRQ73-102-R DRQ73-150-R DRQ74-3R3-R DRQ74-470-R DS1706SESA+
FMMTL717TA GRM1555C1H151JA01J L78L09ACD13TR LM2940IMP-5.0/NOPB LT1510CS8
LT1942EUF#TRPBF LTV-217-C M0759YC120 M34283G2-527GP MAX562CWI
MM3508C04RRE MP1008ES-LF-Z PEF4268FV1.1 QTLP670C-Y-TR R400SH10
SK130L-6R SKN135F10 SMCJ26CA SSG35C60Y STK621-150A
SY89329VMI TL1963A-15KTTT TMK316BJ225KLHT VNA150116 VS-MURD620CTHM3